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Nome
BARAO
METRALHA
NOVIDADE
APOCALIPSE
JOIA RARA
MOLEQUE
MADIMBU
R15
SUSPEITO
MARTELO
SCOTT
THANOS
ESPOLETA
METE BRONCA
GRAVATAL
MATEIRO
FOGUINHO
RAJADA
BARAO
ARIGATO

Anilha
008580
311222
030773
201013
007682
007229
223142
171215
010283
008935
014729
055300
021363
018893
000471
021981
040888
10807
311030
007587

Dono
ALISON BONOT
JOAO AGOSTINHO VIEIRA LEAL
SERGIO LUIZ CORREA
EDUARDO GOULART NUNES
CARLOS H MANOEL
ROBSON EUGENIO
ALEX
AGNALDO C. BOCHET
REGINALDO GOULART
ERICARDO MOTTA ZOLHO
DIONEI GEREMIAS
JOSE LUIZ DE SOUZA
JUNINHO BOB
BETO VEREADOR
DEOCLESIO CARDOSO SOUZA
JOAO AGOSTINHO VIEIRA LEAL
JULIANO PACHECO
KITO
RAFAEL MENDES
JONATAN PAVANATE

COLEIRO 20/03/2022

Cidade
COCAL DO SuL

CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
JAGUARUNA

GRAVATAL
IMBITUBA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

LAGUNA

10/15 min
94/166
84/164
109/146
93/146
81/130
51/121
42/107
72/102
123/96
73/96

7/96
62/95
69/91
83/90
75/90
41/85
32/84
59/83
83/79
15/78
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Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
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14
13
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11
10
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